Implementation Timeline

Summer 2017 — Hire full time coach

405.585.5301
405.585.5308 FAX

500 W. University
OBU Box 61840
Shawnee, OK 74804
obubison.com

Fall 2017 — Recruitment begins & first group of Varsity student-athletes begin arriving on campus

Spring 2018 — Participate in scrimmages for recruitment

2018-2019 — Varsity roster is complete and will compete in a full varsity season of STUNT

Oklahoma Baptist University — STUNT Budget

ITEM:

Uniforms/Practice items/Shoes

Travel

Meals

Registration Fees

TOTAL:

Per Athlete:

$200
$250
$100

$100
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$6,000
$7,500
$3,000

$3,000

$19,500




