

500 W. University OBU Box 61840 Shawnee, OK 74804 obubison.com

Implementation Timeline

Summer 2017 – Hire full time coach

Fall 2017 - Recruitment begins & first group of Varsity student-athletes begin arriving on campus

Spring 2018 - Participate in scrimmages for recruitment

2018-2019 - Varsity roster is complete and will compete in a full varsity season of STUNT

Oklahoma Baptist University - STUNT Budget

ITEM:	Per Athlete:	TEAM:
Uniforms/Practice items/Shoes	\$200	\$6,000
Travel	\$250	\$7,500
Meals	\$100	\$3,000
Registration Fees	\$100	\$3,000
TOTAL:		\$19,500

OKLAHOMA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY